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803
826
806
856
838
814
824
874
846
855
842
836
857
815
881
801
818
3052
875
860
827
869
852
809
887
862
870
3051

Jméno

Krejcikova Amalka
Kalinova Daniela
Vygital Simon
Famfulikova Elena
Dudkova Ema
Bures Benjamin
Hostomsky Metodégj
Vanickova Tereza
Studnicka Ondrej
Travnicek David
Janovsky Matéj
Sudomové Anezka
Kusickova Lucie
Setinova Evelina
Dvorak Jan
Malenovska Klara
Miksic¢ek David
Radil Marek
Zajacikova Lucie

Odehnalova Stelinka

Pechanec Oliver
Brzek Tomas
Jenistova Vendula
Pavek Jan
Tomasek David
Haramulova Anna
Sramkova Viktorie

Pochobradsky Jakub

Klub
BETLEMRIDERS
300m

BAKAKO Nova Paka
Opusténé Ventilky

Kamenecko

CHTM Horni Jeleni

cyklo Bendl

MS Horni Jeleni

Hounyk MTB team

Axiom OrBiTt
Slatinany

Kat.

300KH
300KH
300KK
300KH
300KH
300KK
300KK
300KH
300KK
300KK
300KK
300KH
300KH
300KH
300KK
300KH
300KK
300KK
300KH
300KH
300KK
300KK
300KH
300KK
300KK
300KH
300KH
300KK
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0:00:31.69
0:00:33.12
0:00:33.77
0:00:33.82
0:00:34.58
0:00:34.69
0:00:35.60
0:00:36.91
0:00:40.60
0:00:40.99
0:00:43.47
0:00:44.10
0:00:45.59
0:00:47.16
0:00:47.84
0:00:47.97
0:00:48.57
0:00:49.06
0:00:49.08
0:00:50.25
0:00:50.53
0:00:52.00
0:00:53.11
0:00:53.21
0:00:54.45
0:00:54.60
0:00:58.76
0:01:00.03

Ztrata

0:00:01.43
0:00:02.08
0:00:02.13
0:00:02.89
0:00:03.00
0:00:03.91
0:00:05.22
0:00:08.91
0:00:09.30
0:00:11.78
0:00:12.41
0:00:13.90
0:00:15.47
0:00:16.15
0:00:16.28
0:00:16.88
0:00:17.37
0:00:17.39
0:00:18.56
0:00:18.84
0:00:20.31
0:00:21.42
0:00:21.52
0:00:22.76
0:00:22.91
0:00:27.07
0:00:28.34


https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2018/z-mastale-18?flt[trat]=300mK&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=poradi#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2018/z-mastale-18?flt[trat]=300mK&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=cislo#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2018/z-mastale-18?flt[trat]=300mK&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=prijmeni#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2018/z-mastale-18?flt[trat]=300mK&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=team#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2018/z-mastale-18?flt[trat]=300mK&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=kategorie#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2018/z-mastale-18?flt[trat]=300mK&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=poradi_kat#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2018/z-mastale-18?flt[trat]=300mK&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=cas&od=desc#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2018/z-mastale-18?flt[trat]=300mK&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=ztrata#tab
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835
835
805
885
871
877
867
823
845
898
880
889
868
861
853
879
897
847
851
883
872
849
831
3055

Laznickova Veronika
Laznickova Veronika
Klofanda Jakub
Romportl Vaclav

Urban Max

Peska William
Kopecka Laura
Mlynafova Pavla
Carda Krystlfek
Rousarova Julie
Dzbanek Petr
Kindernay Maxim
Tesner Vladimir
Machova Valérie
Vondracek Jan
Hanus$ova Kristyna
Simova Markéta
Zaninova Alice
Zajickova Katerina
Limanovsky Martin
Urban Benjamin

Klapal Vojta

Sestrienkova Izabela
Prchalovd Dominika

GHOST junior team
GHOST junior team
Cyklobendl Vysoké Myto
Minecraft Svépomoc
Auto MERCIA

Nobelis Béé

AutoHanus$ Chrudim MTB

TEAMM

Auto MERCIA

Chyba:501

300KH
300KH
300KK
300KK
300KK
300KK
300KH
300KH
300KK
300KH
300KK
300KK
300KK
300KH
300KK
300KH
300KH
300KH
300KH
300KK
300KK
300KK
300KH
300KH

15
15
15
16
17
18
16
17
19
18
20
21
22
19
23
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
24
25

0:01:00.18
0:01:00.18
0:01:00.21
0:01:00.84
0:01:01.91
0:01:04.28
0:01:04.64
0:01:07.25
0:01:08.04
0:01:09.41
0:01:15.73
0:01:16.68
0:01:17.54
0:01:19.03
0:01:19.12
0:01:25.28
0:01:26.42
0:01:26.58
0:01:28.38
0:01:35.70
0:01:38.51
0:01:39.78
0:01:49.16
0:02:30.12

0:00:28.49
0:00:28.49
0:00:28.52
0:00:29.15
0:00:30.22
0:00:32.59
0:00:32.95
0:00:35.56
0:00:36.35
0:00:37.72
0:00:44.04
0:00:44.99
0:00:45.85
0:00:47.34
0:00:47.43
0:00:53.59
0:00:54.73
0:00:54.89
0:00:56.69
0:01:04.01
0:01:06.82
0:01:08.09
0:01:17.47
0:01:58.43



